
ROUND 04 TENNO 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 616 CORRADI E. 11:40.213
Tempo gara

1 1:24.974 15:49:58.613

2 1:42.832 15:51:41.445

3 1:42.742 15:53:24.187

4 1:41.725 15:55:05.912

5 1:41.310 15:56:47.222

6 1:42.341 15:58:29.563

7 1:44.289 16:00:13.852

 Po. 2 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 13.497
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.564 15:50:08.203

2 1:43.958 15:51:52.161

3 1:42.549 15:53:34.710

4 1:42.632 15:55:17.342

5 1:43.570 15:57:00.912

6 1:42.796 15:58:43.708

7 1:43.641 16:00:27.349

 Po. 3 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M.+ 50.232
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.400 15:50:07.039

2 1:51.930 15:51:58.969

3 1:49.490 15:53:48.459

4 1:50.473 15:55:38.932

5 1:48.514 15:57:27.446

6 1:47.450 15:59:14.896

7 1:49.188 16:01:04.084

 Po. 4 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 50.839
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.952 15:50:07.591

2 1:52.068 15:51:59.659

3 1:54.274 15:53:53.933

4 1:45.845 15:55:39.778

5 1:48.224 15:57:28.002

6 1:47.700 15:59:15.702

7 1:48.989 16:01:04.691

 Po. 5 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 1:16.694
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.452 15:50:11.091

2 1:54.964 15:52:06.055

3 1:54.192 15:54:00.247

4 1:51.945 15:55:52.192

5 1:52.209 15:57:44.401

6 1:53.383 15:59:37.784

7 1:52.762 16:01:30.546

Fastest lap: 1:41.310 
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